2015 Water Service Line Repairs/Replacements Assessment List
Outstanding

Job# Hse # Address PID | Job Cost | Fee | Final Amount |
5209 4325 2nd Av S 1002824420042 $4,600.00 $50.00 $4,650.00
MH5121 1729 2nd St N 1502924310038  $19,984.00 $50.00 $20,034.00
5144 1321 2nd St NE 1402924230054 $2,600.00 $50.00 $2,650.00
5288 2027 4th Av N 2102924320010 $4,400.00 $50.00 $4,450.00
5293 3040 4th Av S 0302824110027 $3,650.00 $50.00 $3,700.00
5298 4444 4th Av S 1002824440065 $3,875.00 $50.00 $3,925.00
5112 825 4th St NE 1402924310061 $6,400.00 $50.00 $6,450.00
5111 827 4th St NE 1402924310060 $6,400.00 $50.00 $6,450.00
5168 419 4th St SE 2302924140041 $6,300.00 $50.00 $6,350.00
5277 620 8th St S 2602924230019 $5,400.00 $50.00 $5,450.00
5097 627 10th Av SE 2402924240008 $7,800.00 $50.00 $7,850.00
5194 3920 11th Av S 1102824210165 $4,275.00 $50.00 $4,325.00
5252 4121 11th Av S 1102824240202 $3,475.00 $50.00 $3,525.00
5290 5353 13th Av S 1402824430183 $4,400.00 $50.00 $4,450.00
5120 202 14th Av NE 1402924230053 $4,900.00 $50.00 $4,950.00
5300 4320 14th Av S 1102824420134 $3,850.00 $50.00 $3,900.00
5267 2529 15th Av S 3502924130366 $3,500.00 $50.00 $3,550.00
5123 3915 15th Av S 1102824110028 $6,900.00 $50.00 $6,950.00
5186 5153 15th Av S 1402824420212 $4,450.00 $50.00 $4,500.00
5229 1171 15th Av SE 1302924440034 $2,800.00 $50.00 $2,850.00
5177 2523 16th Av S 3502924140102 $5,700.00 $50.00 $5,750.00
5191 3421 17th Av S 0202824410167 $4,710.00 $50.00 $4,760.00
5155 3321 18th Av S 0202824140123 $5,400.00 $50.00 $5,450.00
5184 3537 19th Av S 0102824320198 $4,950.00 $50.00 $5,000.00
5129 4239 20th Av S 1202824320020 $6,250.00 $50.00 $6,300.00
5211 2111 23rd Av S 3602924210069 $4,800.00 $50.00 $4,850.00
5234 3509 26th Av S 0102824420160 $3,875.00 $50.00 $3,925.00
5287 3014 26th St E 3602924140153 $6,000.00 $50.00 $6,050.00
5297 2106 27th Av S 3602924120047 $3,850.00 $50.00 $3,900.00
5296 4057 27th Av S 1202824130012 $3,950.00 $50.00 $4,000.00
5223 4005 30th Av S 1202824140161 $3,900.00 $50.00 $3,950.00
5205 3425 31stAvS 0602823320163 $4,800.00 $50.00 $4,850.00
5098 1716 31stStW 0402824220044 $6,400.00 $50.00 $6,450.00
5159 4417 32nd Av S 0702823330056 $5,200.00 $50.00 $5,250.00
5196 2821 33rd Av S 3102923330021 $5,400.00 $50.00 $5,450.00
5255 3450 34th Av S 0602823320105 $3,800.00 $50.00 $3,850.00
5236 3616 34th Av S 0602823330033 $3,200.00 $50.00 $3,250.00
5173 5516 34th Av S 1902823220105 $5,000.00 $50.00 $5,050.00
5213 5340 35th Av S 1802823340129 $4,250.00 $50.00 $4,300.00
5167 5204 36th Av S 1802823340238 $5,800.00 $50.00 $5,850.00
5237 5329 36th Av S 1802823340229 $3,500.00 $50.00 $3,550.00
5257 2853 37th Av S 3102923340016 $5,290.00 $50.00 $5,340.00
5215 1863 38th St E 1202824220060 $4,200.00 $50.00 $4,250.00
5163 3214 39th Av S 0602823130076 $4,600.00 $50.00 $4,650.00
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2015 Water Service Line Repairs/Replacements Assessment List

Outstanding

Job#
5190

5259
5253
5212
5180
5081
5151
5148
5131
5250
5222
5232
5187
5214
5183
5271
5158
5289
5238
5179
5299
5230
5240
5218
5245
5275
5152
5246
5295
5249
5170
5108
5198
5113
5247
5127
5206
5161
5119
5294
5256
5193
5284
5264
5285
5266

September 30, 2015

Hse #
5134

4046
3031
4252
4022
3000
3315
3329
4516
4724
724

2326
3301
2326
4519
2219
3442
2830
224

1824
3854
4659
4826
4129
4848
4313
3721
2228
3738
3015
3550
4517
3907
4633
2735
2009
3829
3119
4301
1909
1901
2213
3333
3512
3329
3851

Address
39th Av S

40th Av S

41st Ave S
4252 Chicago Av
42nd Av S

44th St W

45th St E

46th Av S

47th Av S
Abbott Av S
Adams St NE
Arthur St NE
Bloomington Av
Bryant Av N
Bryant Av N
Bryant Av S
Cedar Av S
Cedar Ave
Cedar Lake Rd S
Central Av NE
Colfax Av N
Colfax Av N
Colfax Av N
Colfax Av S
Columbus Av S
Dupont Av S
Elliot Av S
Emerson Av N
Emeson Av N
Fremont Av N
Fremont Av N
Garfield Av S
Girard Av N
Grand Av S
Grand St NE
Harriet Av S
Harriet Av S
Hayes St NE
Irving Av N
Irving Av S
Logan Av S
Marshall St NE
Minnehaha Av
Minnehaha Av
Minnehaha Av S
Minnehaha Av S

PID
1802823420083
0702823130071
0602823120013
1102824320052
0702823130006
0802824420119
0702823330173
0502823230094
0802823330055
1702824210101
1402924420203
1202924420044
0202824140049
1602924110073
1211821340184
3302924110128
0202824410130
3502924440199
2802924220069
1102924440056
0402924410201
1211821340083
1211821310198
0902824140173
1402824230018
0902824410145
0202824340070
1602924120003
0402924430023
0902924420048
0902924120175
1002824330160
0402924420150
1502824220093
1002924110140
3402924220015
1002824220022
0102924420178
0402924210134
2802924340057
2802924340148
1002924410044
0102824140169
0102824410100
0102824140170
0702823210124

| Job Cost |
$4,300.00
$3,550.00
$4,200.00
$5,400.00
$5,400.00
$4,800.00
$1,550.00
$4,800.00
$6,250.00
$3,490.00
$3,800.00
$3,300.00
$4,750.00
$4,250.00
$4,275.00
$5,600.00
$3,900.00
$7,000.00
$9,340.00
$15,840.00
$6,750.00
$3,600.00
$3,800.00
$3,850.00
$3,400.00
$5,800.00
$5,000.00
$7,900.00
$3,500.00
$3,690.00
$5,500.00
$5,600.00
$4,200.00
$5,400.00
$4,410.00
$5,000.00
$4,300.00
$5,200.00
$4,800.00
$3,800.00
$12,800.00
$5,400.00
$3,900.00
$3,800.00
$4,600.00
$4,400.00
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Fee

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

| Final Amount |

$4,350.00
$3,600.00
$4,250.00
$5,450.00
$5,450.00
$4,850.00
$1,600.00
$4,850.00
$6,300.00
$3,540.00
$3,850.00
$3,350.00
$4,800.00
$4,300.00
$4,325.00
$5,650.00
$3,950.00
$7,050.00
$9,390.00
$15,890.00
$6,800.00
$3,650.00
$3,850.00
$3,900.00
$3,450.00
$5,850.00
$5,050.00
$7,950.00
$3,550.00
$3,740.00
$5,550.00
$5,650.00
$4,250.00
$5,450.00
$4,460.00
$5,050.00
$4,350.00
$5,250.00
$4,850.00
$3,850.00
$12,850.00
$5,450.00
$3,950.00
$3,850.00
$4,650.00
$4,450.00

Address Order
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Job#
5270

5150
5273
5142
5231
5195
5145
5126
5139
5265
5254
5157
5122
5243
5272
5258
5239
5154
5204
5202
5226
5283
5263
5224
5262
5162
5182
5176

September 30, 2015

Hse #
4008

200
401
341
2436
4122
5450-60
4052
4936
3737
4346
4325
4801
1814
3905
4400
3331
4053
42
818
3247
2235
3747
5231
4805
3326
4516
4520

Address
Minnehaha Av S
Morgan Av N
Morgan Av N
Newton Av N
Newton Av N
Nicollet Av S
Nicollet Av S
Nokomis Av S
Nokomis Av S
Park Av
Penn Av N
Portland Av S
Portland Av S
Queen Av N
Queen Av N
Queen Av N
Snelling Av S
Snelling Av S
Summit Pl
Thomas Av N
Thomas Av N
Ulysses St NE
Upton Av N
Vincent Av S
Washburn Av S
Xerxes Av N
Zenith Av S
Zenith Av S

PID
0702823240058
2102924330099
2102924320083
2102924320043
1602924220094
1002824240214
2202824210086
1202824140146
1302824140112
0202824330103
0402924220173
1102824320229
1402824230119
1702924410007
0502924410056
1411821210003
0102824140050
0702823240072
2802924420050
2002924140048
0802924130161
1202924420093
0502924430194
1702824430102
1702824130036
0802924130115
0802824340151
0802824340152

| Job Cost |
$3,950.00

$6,400.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,360.00
$4,950.00
$9,800.00
$5,950.00
$5,200.00
$4,800.00
$4,200.00
$5,200.00
$7,200.00
$3,400.00
$4,000.00
$3,800.00
$3,400.00
$4,950.00
$4,300.00
$4,800.00
$3,600.00

$800.00
$3,950.00
$3,550.00
$3,700.00
$4,600.00
$4,600.00
$4,600.00

Total| $587,539.00
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Fee

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

| Final Amount |

$4,000.00
$6,450.00
$5,050.00
$2,550.00
$3,410.00
$5,000.00
$9,850.00
$6,000.00
$5,250.00
$4,850.00
$4,250.00
$5,250.00
$7,250.00
$3,450.00
$4,050.00
$3,850.00
$3,450.00
$5,000.00
$4,350.00
$4,850.00
$3,650.00
$850.00
$4,000.00
$3,600.00
$3,750.00
$4,650.00
$4,650.00
$4,650.00
$593,439.00

Address Order
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